
DATE DAY LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII

11.03.2015 Wed. Eng.(W) Hindi(W) Maths English Hindi S.St. Science Maths English

13.03.2015 Fri. Hindi(W) Maths(W) Science Maths English Science S.St. Hindi Sanskrit

17.03.2015 Tue. Maths(W) Eng.(W) English Hindi S.St. English Hindi English Maths

19.03.2015 Thur **** EVS(W) Hindi Science Maths Hindi Sanskrit Science S.St.

21.03.2015 Sat. **** **** **** **** Science Maths English S.St. Science

24.03.2015 Tue. **** **** **** **** **** **** Maths Sanskrit Hindi

Internal Exam. SA-II 2014-15
DATE DAY LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII

02.03.2015 Mon. **** **** **** **** Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer

03.03.2015 Tue., **** **** Art Art Art Art Art Art Art

04.03.2015 Wed. **** ****
M.Ed. 

(W)

M.Ed. 

(W)
M.Ed. (W) M.Ed. (W)

M.Ed. 

(W)
M.Ed. (W) M.Ed. (W)

05.03.2015 Thu. **** **** G.K. (O) G.K. (O) G.K. (W) G.K. (W) G.K. (W) G.K. (W) G.K. (W)

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HEHAL, RANCHI (JHARKHAND) 

EXAM. DATESHEET FOR SA-II 2014-15 ( LKG TO VII)

Note :
1.   Preparatory holidays for         :          LKG to VII on 10.03.2015 (Tue.)    

2.   Exam. Timing w.e.f. 11.03.15           Reporting Time       Exam timing                  Dispersal Time

Classes Reporting Time

LKG & UKG 10.00 am

I to VII 10.00 am

Note: Parents should plan to send their ward accordingly as per schedule.

FOR OTHER INFORMATION , PLEASE SEE THE SCHOOL WEBSITE - www.davhehal.org

Change in School Timing from 16.02.2015 (Mon) to 09.03.2015 (Mon.) for regular classes:-

10.05 am to 3.15 pm

10.05 am to 1.00 pm 9.10 am

9.10 am

School timing
Departure from starting point in the morning for 

school (Bus users)

2.   Exam. Timing w.e.f. 11.03.15           Reporting Time       Exam timing                  Dispersal Time
LKG to VII              - 8.15 am               8.30 to 11.00 am                       11.00 am                                 

IX & X (School based)                        9.45 am              10.00 to 1.30 pm                       1.30 pm

:    2015  .03.11Departure time from starting point  in the morning for school  (Bus users) w.e.f. Note:

KG to VII - 7.25 am,                        IX & X      - 8.50 am
3.  Internal Exams. :  All Oral Exams./ M.Ed., G.K. and Computer Sc.exams. shall be taken 

before the commencement of exams.during school hours. 

4.  All fee dues must be cleared before the commencement of exam. Students are 
to collect the Admit Cards from their respective Class Trs. upto 5th of 

March 2015 and come with Admit Card on the days of exam.  

5.  Result  and PT Meet              - LKG to II         :  26-03-2015 (Thur.)  
(Time 8.30 am to 10.30 am)   - III to VII           :  01-04-2015 (Wed.)                                               

6.  New Session for LKG to VIII  will start from 06-04-2015 (Mon.) 

7.  School Timing for new session shall be announced on the Result Day

Book sale 

LKG on 26.03.2015 (Thu.)

UKG to III on  27.03.2015 (Fri.)

IV to VIII    on 04.04.2015 (Sat.)
Time :  8.00 am to 11.00 am
Note : Parents are requested to 
collect the books of their wards 
from the  Class Teachers in their 
respective Wings ( NDG & West 
End Park ). 

UNIFORM - DAV Management has decided to change the uniform at all India level, hence we are 
planning to go for a change of uniform in LKG , UKG,  Std.II, Std.V, Std.VIII & Std.XI from the session 
2015-16 and rest in 2016-17. Details will be given on our School Website & Notice Board.

Exam. I/c ( Dr.T.P.Pati )

11.02.2015 Principal


